Kid Project 2.0 Pledge Form

Dyersville, IA 52040

Sponsorship Level (includes name or logo on the Wall of Helping Hands and all print materials)	
☐ \$100,000+ please contact for naming opportunities	□ \$50,000-\$99,999
Sponsorship Level (includes name on listing on	the Wall of Helping Hands)
□ \$25,000 - \$49,999	□ \$10,000 - \$24,999
□ \$5,000 - \$9,999	
Sponsorship Level	
□ \$1,000-\$4,999	□ \$1-\$999
1 / 1 /	1 1 2 2 2
Contact Information	
Company Name:	
Contact Name:	Title:
Address:	City/State/Zip:
Phone:	Email:
THORE.	Linuii.
Pledge of Support	
	to the Kid Project 2.0 Capital Campaign.
If we commit a total of	to the Niu Project 2.0 Capital Campaign.
Decimands and Densinders	
Payment and Reminders	
One-Time Gift	in lawyaw./Fahwyaw.aaah.yaaw*
☐ Multi-Year Pledges: *Reminders will be sent in January/February each year.*	
2 year pledge of \$ per year	
3 year pledge of \$ per year	
Decree (Marc	
Recognition	
Name as gift is to be recognized (please indicate if you would prefer your logo if you are in a	
category that is available for):	
☐ Please keep my donation anonymous.	☐ Please include me in a public Thank You.
Provident this state of the second transfer and the	
By making this pledge, I/we are making a commitment to give the amount(s) specified above, which Dyersville Industries Inc. accepts and will use the funds towards the Kid Project 2.0 Capital Campaign.	
byersville industries inc. accepts and will use the ful	ius towards the Kid Project 2.0 Capital Campaign.
Signature	Date
Signature:	Date
Dyersville Industries Inc. is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, which means donations will qualify for	
charitable tax deductions. Make your check payable	to "Dyersville Industries Inc.". Please complete this
form and mail to:	
Dyersville Industries Inc.	
1100 16 th Ave CT SE	